N/A
IC REG LDO 2.85V 1.5A DDPAK
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.85V
Voltage - Input: Up to 27V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 1.3V @ 1.5A
Supplier Device Package: DDPAK/TO-263-3
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-263-4, D²Pak (3 Leads + Tab), TO-263AA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 1.5A
Current - Limit (Min): 1.5A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM1086IS-2.85/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM1086IS-3.3
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM1086IS-2.5
NS
RFQ
LM1086IS-1.8
IC REG LDO 1.8V 1.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM1086IS-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM1086IS-5.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 5V 1.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM1086IS-3.45
NSC
RFQ
LM1086IS-5.0
IC REG LDO 5V 1.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM1086IS-2.85
NS
RFQ
LM1086IS-1.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.8V 1.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM1086ILDX-ADJ/NOPB
IC REG LDO ADJ 1.5A 8WSON
N/A
RFQ
AST3TQ-30.72MHZ-1
OSC TCXO 30.72MHZ LVCMOS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
501CAL-ABAF
OSC PROG LVCMOS 2.5V EN/DS 50PPM
Silicon Labs
RFQ
VSKL500-16
SCR DBL HISCR 1600V 500A MAGNPAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
ATS-19A-61-C3-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X10MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-13G-19-C3-R0
HEATSINK 54X54X20MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-07D-190-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X25MM R-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-01F-39-C2-R0
HEATSINK 57.9X60.96X5.84MM T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
1591TS100BK
SHT MTL SCRW FLAT PHIL #4 100/PK
Hammond Manufacturing
RFQ
LQH32MN390J23L
FIXED IND 39UH 110MA 3.9 OHM SMD
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
ISC1812EB221K
FIXED IND 220UH 105MA 6.3 OHM
Vishay Dale
RFQ